TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
24X24L: 23.875"W x 23.875"L x 4"H
12X24L: 11.875"W x 23.875"L x 4"H
24X48L: 2.875"W x 47.875"W x 4"H
SPECIFICATIONS

DMV 0-10V
Dimming
ORDERING GUIDE
Factory at your fingertips. Fill in the blanks to create your part number or create a custom configuration.
Sample Part Number: ICF-FR-22-L-30M-DMV-BK-MCT-02
02
03
Strips
Squares
Note:
1. Other patterns will reduce lumen output. Consult factory for more information on percentage output lost for desired pattern.
2. Standard fascia finish is White. Please consult factory for more information and pricing on custom color options.
3. Lumens listed are an average of the 5 standard patterns shown on page 5 at 40K. See page 3 for detailed lumen outputs. Custom
patterns require design and drawing signoff. Consult factory for more information.
We reserve the right to change design, materials, LED's and finish in any way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and performance.
FINISH2
WH White
24L
FR Frosted 24"W x 24"L
24"W x 48"L
Bubbles
06
07
Slots
Slots 1.0
30M Defaulted 30 Watts / 2334 Lumens
20 Watts / 1600 Lumens*3,
30 Watts / 2300 Lumens,
40 Watts  / 2800 Lumens options
on a 3-positions switch.
40M Defaulted 30 Watts / 1723 Lumens
30 Watts / 1700 Lumens,
40 Watts / 2400 Lumens,
50 Watts  / 3100 Lumens options
on a 3-positions switch.
MCT Multiple Color Temperature
3500K, 4000K, 5000K on
a 3-positions switch
01
14L 12"W x 48"L 30M Defaulted 30 Watts / 2994 Lumens
20 Watts / 2300 Lumens,
30 Watts / 3000 Lumens,
40 Watts  / 3600 Lumens options
on a 3-positions switch.
CCTCCTCCTCCT PATTERN
CONFIGURATION
Blank Flush
Fascia
R Regressed
Fascia
04/06/2021
TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
3.000
48.030
DETAILED LUMEN OUTPUT VALUES
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com 04/06/2021
Architectural LED  Backlit
Ceiling Tiles
TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
3.000
48.030
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Sample Part Number W L
ICFFR22L30MDMVWHMCT-02 23.875 in. 23.875 in.
ICFFR24L40MDMVWHMCT-02 23.875 in. 47.875 in.
Laser Panel Configuration
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com